
-ey iTC T̂. 011-25221059 
$<reT 011-25225546

S T R ^  < J> ^ T  3T^fT£TR *R«TFT.
*T̂ TFft ¥FT (q f^H ), ̂T. 66. ^  ftecfl -  110026

3tef^R3T T^^Vq STPJcf^Uf f^TFT SFJ^TEIFT TOTeRT.
"•TRcT—'fK^>R 

Ayurveda Central Research Institute,
Punjabi Bagh (West), Road No. 66, New Delhi - 110026 

Under Central Council for Research in Ayurvedic Sciences,
Ministry of AYUSH, Govt, of India

F.No.5-6/2010/ACRI/Admn Dated:

TENDER-NOTICE FOR AUCTION OF VEHICLE

1. Sealed quotations are invited for sale o f one Maruti Gypsy No. DL-4CE-8808,

Make 1996 condemned vehicle belonging to ACRI, New Delhi on “as is where is basis” 

and fop details visit website: www.ccras.nic.in.

2. Vehicle will be sold on “As is where is basis” .

3. Vehicle can be inspected on any working day from 09.00 A.M to 04.00 P.M at Ayurveda

Central Research Institute, Punjabi Bagh (West), Road No.66, New Delhi-110026. The 

details of vehicle may be seen in the Annexure-I o f the tender document which is 

available in the website of www.ccras.nic.in.

4. Rates may be quoted inclusive o f all taxes.

5. Sale price of the above condemned vehicle may be quoted and the tender should reach in 

ACRI, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi latest by 29.03.2016 upto 2.00 PM. Tenders will be 

opened on the same day at 03.00 P.M. in the ACRI, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi

6. Vehicle will be removed by the successful bidder at his/her own cost and expenses within 

24 hrs on full payment by way of DD in favour of Director (Institute), ACRI, payable at 

New Delhi.

7. EMD of Rs. 10,000/- by way of DD in favour of Director (Institute), ACRI payable at 

New Delhi may be enclosed with the quotation failing which tender will not be 

considered.

8. Director (Institute) ACRI, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi reserves every to accept or reject 

any bid or all without assigning any reason. EMD of unsuccessful bidder will be returned 

within 7 working days o f opening of quotations.

9. EMD of successful bidder will be forfeited if  the vehicle is not removed within two days.

On receipt of full sale price of the vehicle the EMD of such bidder will be returned.

Ph. No. Officc : O i l  25221059 
Fax :011 25225546 
Em ail: acri-delhijSgov.m

Director

http://www.ccras.nic.in
http://www.ccras.nic.in


Ph. No. Office : 011-25221059 g ™ /
: a c r i-d e ln ii® g o v .in

STFjfc Z F g im  WTH,
wft (qf^nr), %  M

3T#R?T an^fm faflFT '3T^f?M qft%  O T^ W^PT, W T-^ETC  
Ayurveda Central Research Institute,

Punjabi Bagh (West), Road No. 66, New Delhi -110026 
Under Central Council for Research in Ayurvedic Sciences,

Ministry of AVUSH, Govt, of India

tf’T.'JT. 5 - 6 / 2 0 1 0-3TFg.^.3FI.^T / TRTT. /  R hI4>

mw^\ cjSt 4 ld l^  W T T

1. F̂T W IFT 1996 ^  ^  *T. ^t.XJef-4 8808 cfj^T
tilRfl cp 0 K ul "vjU Î % vrl̂ l %" $  3TTcTR ^  'did
f̂ rfcRTt? 3TFff%cT cf5t uTTcft t  R'J-qd vTFTcf^ fcR 6^1^ ^ 'iil§ c  www.ccras.nic.in
<J5T 3Hqoil<*H cf>̂  |

2 . W T  cj5t f ^ t  t  W f  t  3 T M R  e f t  I

3. cfTF'T cPT Pt'JlST0! 3TT^fe cftnTl'M 3T̂ 7T£JPT R̂-STFT Hl4 'T. 66 MvjiÎ I eTHT,
^  Rcvil ^  cprafeRT 3  f^Mil ¥̂f <*>l4 Rtf'H fcRT ĉT f̂ rfcf̂ T cf>
STJoTRcfj —1 Tf vjTT ^tf)dl t  ^  ^TC-sjh c|?t cjei^i^c www.ccras.nic.in ^
^TeT£T 11

4. W 'm  ^  ^  W ?  ^  ^ r n  ^FHfeld |

5. ÔT̂ cfvT c|I6H cPT ^  'dcvta cfr^t ^  f^ff^T cf> 3TR3̂ fe

3fJFf£fFr ^FR«rH *TPf T̂. 66 ^ F T  sfPT $  WffeRT *T Rh(4>
29 TfTcf, 2016 3TtRT^T 2:00 ^  cFP W<1 I

6. ^fTWeT WT Tf WTcft cFTFf cJlel cf)T P l ^ l c f r  <*>n?|i| 3 F J ^ T R  f^ee f f

^  T̂ST ^  T̂ftT ^  g M  ^ I d U  24 3Frf§T H ^
w rte ra  ^  cf ŴTT WcTT 11

7. ^  1 0 , 0 0 0 / - ^  P i^ icb  srrgf^

^  Rodl 'RST Tf 5̂7 Piftcji ^  f̂TTST 'Hdlr1 sVu RlHI f^Tf^T TT?
fcfrfR f^ZTT TJTTWI

8 .  f ^ T ^ ,  3 T I ^ f ^  3 | ^ ^ £ T H  'fR S T F T , Mvj1 |4 1  W T ,  ^  R c v i l  f ^ T T  < ^ k u | c f ^ p r

f 'b ' J i l  ^  ®hc?f cffr / 3 T ^ t ^ T  3T9Tcn' T P f t  ^ t f e R T t  cfy^ ^ c f> ^  ■§ ] f ^ f f ^ j

^geT^ ^  WR' 3fW e f f̂tcfT eTHT  ̂ cfjeff ^  7 w f  ftcRT ^

efteT ^nrpfr |

9. tftoff eFTFf cilel ^  f^T <ti|i|feli) tTf^FR ^  leRJT rff

W ^$\ t  ^  uRT ^  ĉ f I f ^  T̂TJ cn^f ^  tjof ‘c^Hef ^
'CJFtr cfr̂ f tR f  cfFRT ^  uiTX̂ft |

Fax:011-25225546 
Email: acri-delhi@Kov.in

http://www.ccras.nic.in
http://www.ccras.nic.in
mailto:acri-delhi@Kov.in


. i=
" H ) , r ^ X 2 T 7 6 FORM 23 ( SEE CMV RULES 4X) U ^ '

> F O R M  O F  C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  R E G I S T R A T I O N  I N D I A

O '

R eg i s t r a t i on  N u m b e r  

O w n e r ’s N a m e  &. A d d re s s

D 1 4 C E  b t i U S  

C E N T R A L  R E S E A R C H

I N S T T .  F O R  A Y U R V E D A  
R O A D  N O . b b  P U N J A B I  
B A G H  N D E L H I

Vehicle  Class  
C h a s i s  N u m b e r  
Eng ine  N u m b e r  

t^ffB y-'ixassg^tgrtp xa eji U WJ th

LMV
17 1930 
224711

: O
<

u

Q

M a ke r s  Na me  
N o  D e s c r i p t i o n  & S i / c  o f  T y re s

( a)  F r o m  Ax le

(b )  R e a r  Ax le
( c )  A n y  o t h e r  A x l e  

T f l f l d o - m - A x I e

K A R U T I  U D Y O G  L T D

S r . N o. 4 1 3 6 9 3  /  9 5  : , - r r r T  'V* v * C ;  ****

R c g i s t r a t i o n  D a t e  

O w n e r ’s Sri  I

M a n u f a c t u r i n g  Y ea r !  y ^ 

' N o .  o f  C y l e n d e r s  
U n l a i d e n  W e i g h t  

L a id e n  W e i g h t  

S e a t i n g  C a p a c i t y  
C o l o r
H o r s e - P o w e r  
F ue l - Used

Fi tness  Val id  Up to  

R oa d  tax paid up to

T a x  R a t e .
Regis t ered  Ax le  Weigh t

(a)  F ro n t  Ax le

(b)  R e a r  Axle
(c) A n y  o t h e r  Axle
(d)  T a n d o m ' A >

4
9 is

N B L U E  
4 5 HP  
P E T R O L

2 V  U 4 /  i  l

l 9 50

e o f  the Regis t er i ng  A u tho r i t y

Dr.  r s  r
I /

C t t t a l V ^ rt  *. r i »« f*r Ayuxrwi*
Rc*< • * I i ; ahi J

f*> Vv , . . .  . .iii-b r



Ph. No. Office : 011-25221059 
Fax :011- 25225546 
F.mail: acri-delhi(S>gov.in 

•

'H.
71. 011—25221059 

011-25225546

ST '̂fTETFT 'FR^TPT,
<TFT (qf^xR). ^T. 66. ^  fcccfl -  110026

3T T 5^^I l^5lR  SFĴ TETPT aTP^T *f^cPI,
iT l^r-^R ^)R  

Ayurveda Central Research Institute,
Punjabi Bagh (West), Road No. 66, New Delhi -110026 

Under Central Council for Research in Ayurvedic Sciences, 
Ministry of AYUSH, Govt, of India

FN. 5-6/2010-ACRI/Admn Dated:

PRICE BID

One Maruti Gypsy:- DL-4CE-8808 Make 1996

Rs....................................  (Rupees.
Inclusive of all taxes.

Sign of the Bidder 

Full address 

Mobile No

Details of EMD Amount:

Amount Rs:.........................

Bank name & DD No. & Date


